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#8. Student Loan Default Rate * 

 

School Type    FY2017 FY2016 FY2015 

FRANCIS MARION 

UNIVERSITY 

PO BOX 100547 

FLORENCE   SC  29502 

Master's 
Degree or 
Doctor's 
Degree  

Default 

Rate  
 8.4    8.4    3.9   

No. in 

Default   102   99   49  

No. in 

Repay  
 1,212   1,170   1,253  

Enrollment 

figures  

 

Percentage 

Calculation  

 4,639  

 

26.1   

 4,766  

 

24.5   

 4,879  

 

25.6   

 

*As of April 27, 2021 

The ability to disaggregate data by program is not available to the EPP at this time.  


