## 2021 CAEP ANNUAL REPORT

## **CAEP Outcome Measures**

## #8. Student Loan Default Rate \*

School	Туре		FY2017	FY2016	FY2015
FRANCIS MARION UNIVERSITY PO BOX 100547 FLORENCE SC 29502	Master's Degree or Doctor's Degree	Default Rate	8.4	8.4	3.9
		No. in Default	102	99	49
		No. in Repay	1,212	1,170	1,253
		Enrollment figures	4,639	4,766	4,879
		Percentage Calculation	26.1	24.5	25.6

<sup>\*</sup>As of April 27, 2021

The ability to disaggregate data by program is not available to the EPP at this time.